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1 - Fly Accuracy LADIES

Rank No.
1 63
2 64
3 76
4 66
5 67
6 74
7 81
8 65
9 70

10 68
11 79
12 75
13 77
14 69
15 80
16 82
17 71
18 72

Name

MARKOVA Katefina
PLACHA Zuzana
STANKIEWICZ Kamila
GRIMM Stephanie
DURRWALD Sabrina
KLAUSLER Alena
STARSICOVA Vanessa
ZELENKOVA Iva
MORILD Linnea
HEYNER Bianca
NEMETHOVA Michaela
KUZA Renata

MOSKO Oliwia
TJALLDEN Sara
JANKOVICOVA Jana
FLAJS Tjasa
SODERQUIST Anna-Karin
TURK Lea
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

)

Nation

Hidl kil LK iRy

CZE

CZE

POL
GER
GER
AUT
SVK
CZE

SWE
GER
SVK
POL
POL
SWE
SVK
SLO
SWE
CRO

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Points
95
100
100
100
100
100
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
80
15

Time
1:59.09
3:11.40
3:35.00
4:05.00
2:37.07
2:47.90
4:29.90
5:01.70
2:35.60
2:55.30
2:56.10
3:20.80
4:10.19
2:25.60
2:41.00
4:11.56
3:07.90
4:16.40

Final
Points Time
95  2:08.65
95  2:31.10
95  3:02.00
95  3:24.28
90 2:19.78
90 2:30.72
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed LADIES

Rank No.
1 67
2 74
3 63
4 75
5 68
6 80
7 69
8 66
9 79

10 76
11 64
12 65
13 82
14 81
15 70
16 77
17 72
18 73

Name

DURRWALD Sabrina
KLAUSLER Alena
MARKOVA Katefina
KUZA Renata
HEYNER Bianca
JANKOVICOVA Jana
TJALLDEN Sara
GRIMM Stephanie
NEMETHOVA Michaela
STANKIEWICZ Kamila
PLACHA Zuzana
ZELENKOVA Iva
FLAJS Tjasa
STARSICOVA Vanessa
MORILD Linnea
MOSKO Oliwia

TURK Lea

SUDARIC Mia

Nation

L i L L

GER
AUT
CZE
POL
GER
SVK
SWE
GER
SVK
POL
CZE
CZE
SLO
SVK
SWE
POL
CRO
CRO

Cast1
56,79
54,79
58,92
52,25
52,29
54,87
49,40
48,97
48,86
48,25
47,82
47,66
44,28
42,34
41,63
41,21
34,99
25,86

Cast 2
53,60
52,52
58,89
48,46
49,39
53,12
49,36
48,69
46,20
45,36
47,49
46,13
42,45
41,96
40,96
41,09
33,85
25,56

Points
110,39
107,31
117,81
100,71
101,68
107,99
98,76
97,66
95,06
93,61
95,31
93,79
86,73
84,30
82,59
82,30
68,84
51,42

Final cast
53,98
53,62
53,35
49,22
48,22
48,00
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

3 - Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target LADIES

Rank No.
1 63
2 64
3 76
4 77
5 80
6 71
7 65
8 66
9 70

10 68
11 74
12 69
13 75
14 67
15 81
16 79
17 82
18 72
19 73

Name

MARKOVA Katefina
PLACHA Zuzana
STANKIEWICZ Kamila
MOSKO Oliwia
JANKOVICOVA Jana

SODERQUIST Anna-Karin

ZELENKOVA Iva
GRIMM Stephanie
MORILD Linnea
HEYNER Bianca
KLAUSLER Alena
TJALLDEN Sara

KUZA Renata
DURRWALD Sabrina
STARSICOVA Vanessa
NEMETHOVA Michaela
FLAJS Tjasa

TURK Lea

SUDARIC Mia

Nation

HHEEE M GGGk LLEY

CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SVK
SWE
CZE
GER
SWE
GER
AUT
SWE
POL
GER
SVK
SVK
SLO
CRO
CRO

Points
92
98
94
94
90
94
90
90
90
88
88
86
82
80
78
72
70
70
34

Time
1:29.20
1:47.30
1:40.90
1:51.10
1:54.63
2:48.20
1:58.40
2:07.13
2:59.00
1:57.00
2:50.91
3:32.60
2:41.30
2:18.70
3:05.80
1:59.00
2:30.80
3:46.80
2:20.80

Final
Points Time
100 1:26.00
96  1:28.82
96 1:34.69
96 1:41.90
96 1:57.96
90 2:21.00



4 - Spinning Accuracy LADIES

Rank No.
1 76
2 64
3 65
4 66
5 68
6 79
7 70
8 67
9 63

10 74
11 69
12 77
13 80
14 71
15 82
16 75
17 81
18 72
19 73
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Name

STANKIEWICZ Kamila
PLACHA Zuzana
ZELENKOVA Iva
GRIMM Stephanie
HEYNER Bianca
NEMETHOVA Michaela
MORILD Linnea
DURRWALD Sabrina
MARKOVA Katefina
KLAUSLER Alena
TJALLDEN Sara
MOSKO Oliwia
JANKOVICOVA Jana
SODERQUIST Anna-Karin
FLAJS Tjasa

KUZA Renata
STARSICOVA Vanessa
TURK Lea

SUDARIC Mia

\
/

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

HHE Ll L il Y ik AT T

POL
CZE
CZE
GER
GER
SVK
SWE
GER
CZE
AUT
SWE
POL
SVK
SWE
SLO
POL
SVK
CRO
CRO

Points
90
95
85
80
90
80
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
55
55
50
45
35
30

Time
2.43.50
4:06.20
3:52.00
00:00,0
3:08.00
3:35.00
4:06.10
5:33.81
2:52.80
4:21.00
5:05.20
2:51.10
4:14.90
3:29.50
4:02.22
3:49.12
4:35.10
4:41.16
4:18.75

Final
Points Time
100 2:45.78
95  2:55.19
95  4:09.20
85 3:06.96
80 3:07.20
80 3:43.59
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed LADIES

Rank No.
1 68
2 65
3 77
4 75
5 63
6 67
7 80
8 79
9 70

10 64
11 66
12 76
13 81
14 74
15 69
16 82
17 72
18 73

Name

HEYNER Bianca
ZELENKOVA Iva
MOSKO Oliwia

KUZA Renata
MARKOVA Katefina
DURRWALD Sabrina
JANKOVICOVA Jana
NEMETHOVA Michaela
MORILD Linnea
PLACHA Zuzana
GRIMM Stephanie
STANKIEWICZ Kamila
STARSICOVA Vanessa
KLAUSLER Alena
TJALLDEN Sara

FLAJS Tjasa

TURK Lea

SUDARIC Mia

Nation

HHKillk LAk EATLLYN

GER
CZE
POL
POL
CZE
GER
SVK
SVK
SWE
CZE
GER
POL
SVK
AUT
SWE
SLO
CRO
CRO

Meters
65,15
63,54
66,74
68,18
70,81
68,69
61,37
60,84
60,16
59,75
59,38
58,90
58,12
58,04
53,33
51,87
45,71
43,99

Points
97,725
95,310
100,110
102,270
106,215
103,035
92,055
91,260
90,240
89,625
89,070
88,350
87,180
87,060
79,995
77,805
68,565
65,985

Final Meters
69,37
66,88
66,33
58,66
57,42
57,05
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

8 - Multiplier Accuracy Skish LADIES

Rank No.
1 63
2 78
3 75
4 64
5 68
6 66
7 74
8 83
9 70
10 69
11 77
12 67

Name

MARKOVA Katefina
POLOWCZYK Natalia
KUZA Renata
PLACHA Zuzana
HEYNER Bianca
GRIMM Stephanie
KLAUSLER Alena
BRONCKOVA Jana
MORILD Linnea
TJALLDEN Sara
MOSKO Oliwia
DURRWALD Sabrina

MLl LWALAr:

CZE
POL
POL
CZE
GER
GER
AUT
CZE
SWE
SWE
POL
GER

Points
80
95
65
65
65
75
60
60
55
50
45
45

Time
3:32.00
3:27.63
4:28.40
4:37.70
4:23.20
5:01.00
4:19.75
5:20.20
5:28.30
5:15.60
4:05.00
4:07.00

Final
Points Time
90 3:35.22
80 3:21.75
75  4:48.58
75 4:51.80
60 5:14.00
55 4:47.80



9 - Multiplier Distance Double Handed LADIES

Rank No.
1 67
2 63
3 83
4 64
5 66
6 77
7 79
8 78
9 75
10 68
11 74
12 80
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Name

DURRWALD Sabrina
MARKOVA Katefina
BRONCKOVA Jana
PLACHA Zuzana
GRIMM Stephanie
MOSKO Oliwia
NEMETHOVA Michaela
POLOWCZYK Natalia
KUZA Renata
HEYNER Bianca
KLAUSLER Alena
JANKOVICOVA Jana

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

EIRLERLArTT

GER
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
POL
SVK
POL
POL
GER
AUT
SVK

Meters
99,03
90,10
92,72
91,23
88,29
88,11
87,43
85,10
83,07
80,30
73,49
72,04

Points

148,545
135,150
139,080
136,845
132,435
132,165
131,145
127,650
124,605
120,450
110,235
108,060

Final Meters
99,71
96,10
93,81
93,25
82,69
0,00
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Pentathlon LADIES

Rank No.
1 63
2 64
3 67
4 68
5 76
6 65
7 66
8 74
9 80

10 77
11 79
12 70
13 75
14 69
15 81
16 82
17 72
18 71
19 73

Name

MARKOVA Katefina
PLACHA Zuzana
DURRWALD Sabrina
HEYNER Bianca
STANKIEWICZ Kamila
ZELENKOVA Iva
GRIMM Stephanie
KLAUSLER Alena
JANKOVICOVA Jana
MOSKO Oliwia
NEMETHOVA Michaela
MORILD Linnea

KUZA Renata
TJALLDEN Sara
STARSICOVA Vanessa
FLAJS Tjasa

TURK Lea
SODERQUIST Anna-Karin
SUDARIC Mia

Y

N

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

HidHl il ik | KUYWAY

CZE
CZE
GER
GER
POL
CZE
GER
AUT
SVK
POL
SVK
SWE
POL
SWE
SVK
SLO
CRO
SWE
CRO

D1
95
100
100
90
100
95
100
100
85
90
90
90
90
85
95
85
15
80

D2
117,81
95,31
110,39
101,68
93,61
93,79
97,66
107,31
107,99
82,30
95,06
82,59
100,71
98,76
84,30
86,73
68,84

51,42

D3
92
98
80

94
90
90
88
90
94
72
90
82
86
78
70
70
94
34

D4
70
95
75
90
90
85
80
70
65
65
80
75
50
70
45
55
35
55
30

D5
106,215
89,625
103,035
97,725
88,350
95,310
89,070
87,060
92,055
100,110
91,260
90,240
102,270
79,995
87,180
77,805
68,565
X
65,985

Total
481,025
477,935
468,425
467,405
465,960
459,100
456,730
452,370
440,045
431,410
428,320
427,830
424,980
419,755
389,480
374,535
257,405
229,000
181,405
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Heptathlon LADIES

Rank No.
1 63
2 64
3 66
4 67
5 68
6 74
7 75
8 77
9 79
10 80
11 70
12 69

Name

MARKOVA Katefina
PLACHA Zuzana
GRIMM Stephanie
DURRWALD Sabrina
HEYNER Bianca
KLAUSLER Alena
KUZA Renata
MOSKO Oliwia
NEMETHOVA Michaela
JANKOVICOVA Jana
MORILD Linnea
TJALLDEN Sara

g//

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

ik K LY

CZE
CZE
GER
GER
GER
AUT
POL
POL
SVK
SVK
SWE
SWE

D1-5
481,025
477,935
456,730
468,425
467,405
452,370

425
431
428
440
427,830
419,755

D8
80
65
75
45
65
60
65
45

55
50

D9
135,150
136,845
132,435
148,545
120,450
110,235
124,605
132,165
131,145
108,060

X
X

Total
696,175
679,780
664,165
661,970
652,855
622,605
614,585
608,575
559,465
548,105
482,830
469,755



World = im— )  WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN

casting / / CASTINGSPORT SEPTEMBER
Y4 B 4 4-8, 2019
(ecr”? HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH

Team competition LADIES

Rank Flag  Nation Name 1 Points Name 2
1 CZE Mo #O5
2 GER P DT asmas TN
3 poL CTANKEWICZ 465960 MO3KO Oliwia

Kamila

SWE TJALLDEN Sara 419,755 MORILD Linnea
JANKOVICOVA STARSICOVA
5 SVK 440,045
Jana Vanessa
KLAUSLER
6 AUT 452,370 X
Alena

CRO TURK Lea 257,405 SUDARIC Mia

TITHNE ]

SLO FLAJS Tjasa 374,535 X

Points

477,935

456,730

431,410

427,830

389,480

181,405

TOTAL

958,960

925,155

897,370

847,585

829,525

452,370

438,810

374,535
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1 - Fly Accuracy MEN

Rank No.
1 55
2 28
3 31
4 24
5 45
6 42
7 18
8 1
9 20

10 19
11 39
12 26
13 6

14 25
15 27
16 17
17 12
18 16
19 4

20 41
21 14
22 15
23 21
24 5

25 3

26 10
27 47
28 13
29 11
30 53
31 44
32 50
33 32
34 23
35 2

36 9

37 54
38 49
39 8

40 46
41 48

Name

SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
SPACIL Tomas
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
MAREK JiFi
KRANSBERG Gustav
STEVANOVIC Dusan
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
KUZA Maciej
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
VERTACNIK Marko
KOBLIHA Karel
ULRICH Christopher
LEXA Patrik
BOMBERA Jan

NOGA Marek
VALASEK Tomas
KUZA Jacek

VISSER Wiebold
VERTACNIK Tim
KLAUSLER Markus
LUSSI Gerhard
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
EBELING Olaf

STEIN Ralf

MIKULA Karol

TURK Marino
CAPLIAR Martin
NAHLIK Rastislav
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
OSTLUND Robert
NOKLEBERG Martin
BAQUE Rafael

LUXA Jan

KELTERER Erek
MESZAROS Jan

KATO Shinji JCSF
ZBASNIK Sandi
MICHALIK Karol
POPOVIC Marko
0ZBOLT Goran

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

)

/

Nation

PSR H AT i A KL TP RL LML irAr

JPN
CZE
USA
CZE
SWE
SLO
POL
GER
POL
POL
SLO
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
POL
SVK
POL
GER
SLO
Sul
SuUl
POL
GER
GER
SVK
CRO
SVK
SVK
JPN
SWE
NOR
ESP
CZE
GER
SVK
JPN
CRO
SVK
CRO
CRO

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Points
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85

Time
1:17.00
2:02.44
2:05.80
2:18.00
1:06.70
1:19.80
2:22.80
2:06.10
2:24.10
2:25.40
2:29.50
2:30.30
2:31.50
2:32.94
2:44.40
2:47.10
3:04.00
3:26.31
4:55.40
1:37.62
1:52.70
2:27.30
2:30.90
2:34.80
2:48.30
2:48.30
3:21.75
4:02.60
4:09.90
1:22.10
1:24.50
1:56.10
2:04.60
2:39.80
2:47.00
2:47.60
2:48.20
2:58.03
3:12.22
2:02.20
2:05.00

Final
Points Time
100 1:05.08
100 1:08.31
95 1:39.70
95  2:04.81
90 1:04.47
90 1:10.93
85 1:52.59
80  1:30.00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

29
62
30
43
60
58
33
52
59
40
61
51
57

LAY Gerhard

VARGA Gyorgy
ZINNER Christian
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
FOLDI Gébor
BOROVKOV Dmitri
MIQUEL Jordi
JENSEN Harald Okern
ANTAL Csaba

MIKO Grega
SLEMMER Ferenc
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
LAHI Allan

(W liild 1L

i [l

AUT
HUN
AUT
SWE
HUN
EST
ESP
NOR
HUN
SLO
HUN
NOR

85
85
75
75
75
70
65
60
60
60
60
35
30

2:42.00
4:20.10
2:15.60
2:48.60
3:47.00
2:44.82
2:35.53
2:37.63
3:26.20
3:34.00
4:04.28
2:45.10
3:40.00
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

2 - Fly Distance Single Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 23
2 9
3 27
4 52
5 28
6 10
7 50
8 3
9 31
10 30
11 24
12 2
13 61
14 58
15 46
16 48
17 26
18 1
19
20 45
21 25
22 20
23 4
24 17
25 11
26 16
27 21
28 43
29 42
30 13
31 18
32 5
33 60
34 15
35 53
36 14
37 44
38 12
39 47
40 29
41 59

Name

LUXA Jan

MESZAROS Jan
BOMBERA Jan
JENSEN Harald Okern
SPACIL Tomas
MIKULA Karol
NOKLEBERG Martin
STEIN Ralf

TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
ZINNER Christian
MAREK JiFi

KELTERER Erek
SLEMMER Ferenc
BOROVKOV Dmitri
POPOVIC Marko
OZBOLT Goran
KOBLIHA Karel
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
MICHALIK Karol
KRANSBERG Gustav
LEXA Patrik

KUZA Maciej

VISSER Wiebold
NOGA Marek
NAHLIK Rastislav
KUZA Jacek
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
STEVANOVIC Dusan
CAPLIAR Martin
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
EBELING Olaf

FOLDI Gabor

LUSSI Gerhard
OKAMOTO Keniji JCSF
KLAUSLER Markus
OSTLUND Robert
VALASEK Tomas
TURK Marino

LAY Gerhard

ANTAL Csaba

Nation

10 L AT T

CZE

SVK
CZE

NOR
CZE

SVK
NOR
GER
USA
AUT
CZE

GER
HUN
EST

CRO
CRO
CZE

GER
SVK
SWE
CZE

POL
GER
POL
SVK
POL
POL
SWE
SLO

SVK
POL
GER
HUN
SuUl

JPN

SuUl
SWE
SVK
CRO
POL
HUN

Cast1
69,43
70,61
65,13
68,21
67,15
64,67
64,37
66,32
63,69
63,21
63,14
62,98
62,54
62,31
61,89
61,80
61,72
61,49
61,21
61,10
60,52
60,34
60,19
60,00
59,97
59,65
59,38
59,35
57,89
57,78
57,66
56,66
56,46
56,23
56,06
55,97
55,94
55,42
55,33
55,15
55,04

Cast 2
68,79
69,01
64,43
66,20
65,11
64,48
62,36
65,27
63,36
61,35
63,05
60,90
60,10
60,72
60,20
61,48
60,89
60,99
61,10
58,63
57,84
58,30
59,55
58,12
59,78
59,59
55,92
57,68
57,74
57,35
56,29
55,30
55,43
56,10
56,03
54,82
55,07
54,64
53,24
50,33
55,03

Points
138,22
139,62
129,56
134,41
132,26
129,15
126,73
131,59
127,05
124,56
126,19
123,88
122,64
123,03
122,09
123,28
122,61
122,48
122,31
119,73
118,36
118,64
119,74
118,12
119,75
119,24
115,30
117,03
115,63
115,13
113,95
111,96
111,89
112,33
112,09
110,79
111,01
110,06
108,57
105,48
110,07

Final cast
64,32
63,96
61,56
60,62
60,05
59,09
58,55
56,21



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

54
32

55
19
41
33
62
57
40
49
39
51

KATO Shinji JCSF
BAQUE Rafael
ULRICH Christopher
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
VERTACNIK Tim
MIQUEL Jordi

VARGA Gyorgy

LAHI Allan

MIKO Grega

ZBASNIK Sandi
VERTACNIK Marko
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp

i L 0

JPN
ESP
GER
JPN
POL
SLO
ESP
HUN
EST
SLO
CRO
SLO
NOR

54,38
54,08
53,96
53,14
52,39
51,66
51,59
48,63
47,21
46,81
43,41
42,46
41,82

54,29
53,89
53,06
50,88
52,08
51,65
48,34
47,46
46,08
45,72
41,86
40,65
39,56

108,67
107,97
107,02
104,02
104,47
103,31
99,93
96,09
93,29
92,53
85,27
83,11
81,38



3 - Spinning Accouracy Arenberg Target MEN

Rank No.
1 26
2 9
3 48
4 23
5 25
6 21
7 17
8 15
9 6

10 16
11 27
12 30
13 12
14 2

15 20
16 10
17 8

18 13
19 11
20 4

21 24
22 28
23 52
24 19
25 42
26 3

27 41
28 14
29 45
30 18
31 43
32 31
33 5

34 62
35 59
36 40
37 61
38 1

39 29
40 44
41 57
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Name

KOBLIHA Karel
MESZAROS Jan
OZBOLT Goran
LUXA Jan

LEXA Patrik
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
NOGA Marek

LUSSI Gerhard
ULRICH Christopher
KUZA Jacek
BOMBERA Jan
ZINNER Christian
VALASEK Tomas
KELTERER Erek
KUZA Maciej
MIKULA Karol
MICHALIK Karol
CAPLIAR Martin
NAHLIK Rastislav
VISSER Wiebold
MAREK JiFi

SPACIL Tomas
JENSEN Harald Okern
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
STEVANOVIC Dugan
STEIN Ralf
VERTACNIK Tim
KLAUSLER Markus
KRANSBERG Gustav
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
EBELING Olaf
VARGA Gyorgy
ANTAL Csaba

MIKO Grega
SLEMMER Ferenc
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
LAY Gerhard
OSTLUND Robert
LAHI Allan

N/

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation
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CZE
SVK
CRO
CZE
CZE
POL
POL
SuUl
GER
POL
CZE
AUT
SVK
GER
POL
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
GER
CZE
CZE
NOR
POL
SLO
GER
SLO
SuUl
SWE
POL
SWE
USA
GER
HUN
HUN
SLO
HUN
GER
AUT
SWE
EST

Points
98
100
98
100
100
100
98
100
98
98
98
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
92
90
90
90
90
88
88
88
86
86
86

Time
2:05.00
2:10.30
1:35.18
2:28.25
1:59.70
2:31.80
1:49.20
2:27.00
2:13.90
2:38.60
2:48.70
1:25.54
1:48.75
2:03.90
2:14.00
2:22.80
2:25.60
2:46.70
3:19.00
3:46.60
1:25.15
1:37.80
2:25.40
2:26.53
2:29.37
2:35.30
1:35.50
1:49.60
1:52.30
1:59.40
2:15.90
2:17.00
2:25.00
2:58.00
3:38.10
2:21.72
3:07.60
3:18.40
2:01.00
2:05.70
2:09.88

Final
Points Time
98 1:36.13
98 2:27.75
96 1:18.00
96 1:52.84
94 1:42.56
94 1:51.70
92 1:34.00
92  2:15.63



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

50
55
53
47
34
54
46
51
49
58
39
60
33
32

NOKLEBERG Martin
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
TURK Marino

CASALS Jorge

KATO Shinji JCSF
POPOVIC Marko
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
ZBASNIK Sandi
BOROVKOV Dmitri
VERTACNIK Marko
FOLDI Gabor

MIQUEL Jordi

BAQUE Rafael

A KRHGiH  FH « i

NOR
JPN
JPN
CRO
ESP
JPN
CRO
NOR
CRO
EST
SLO
HUN
ESP
ESP

86
86
84
84
84
84
82
82
80
78
78
78
74
72

2:10.00
2:13.41
1:53.30
2:10.20
2:17.00
3:05.00
1:59.70
3:03.60
1:49.30
2:03.10
2:39.80
3:18.90
2:26.00
1:51.20
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4 - Spinning Accuracy MEN

Rank No. Name

1

O 0o ~NOOULLBWN
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P OLLONOOU BNWNRPROOONOODTULDSNWNRPROWVOONOOUANWNLERO

2
25
27
48

6
17
45

4
30
28
41
55
18
26
21
24

8

5
15
19
10
23
20
29
12
42
47

9
43

1

49
14
31
44
33
52
11
53
46
57

KELTERER Erek

LEXA Patrik
BOMBERA Jan
OZBOLT Goran
ULRICH Christopher
NOGA Marek
KRANSBERG Gustav
VISSER Wiebold
ZINNER Christian
SPACIL Tomas
VERTACNIK Tim
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
KOBLIHA Karel
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
MAREK JiFi
MICHALIK Karol
EBELING Olaf

LUSSI Gerhard
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
MIKULA Karol

LUXA Jan

KUZA Maciej

LAY Gerhard
VALASEK Tomas
STEVANOVIC Dusan
TURK Marino
MESZAROS Jan
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
STEIN Ralf

ZBASNIK Sandi
KLAUSLER Markus
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
OSTLUND Robert
MIQUEL Jordi
JENSEN Harald Okern
NAHLIK Rastislav
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
POPOVIC Marko
LAHI Allan

N

N
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/ _/

¥

e

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
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HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC
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GER
CZE
CZE
CRO
GER
POL
SWE
GER
AUT
CZE
SLO
JPN
POL
CZE
POL
CZE
SVK
GER
SUl
POL
SVK
CZE
POL
AUT
SVK
SLO
CRO
SVK
SWE
GER
GER
CRO
SuUl
USA
SWE
ESP
NOR
SVK
JPN
CRO
EST

Points
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80

Time
3:42.90
3:53.75
4:54.70
2:52.50
3:44.40
3:14.80
3:29.34
5:43.70
2:29.00
2:29.60
2:54.30
3.43.90
3:08.60
3:44.40
3:51.13
4:02.40
4:12.25
4:12.90
4:18.50
4:19.00
4:19.90
4:22.00
4:34.20
3:01.90
3:03.00
3:12.00
3:36.90
4:12.65
4:33.15
4:44,90
4:50.56
2:58.50
3:01.30
3:36.00
3:45.80
4:51.10
4:56.57
6:15.50
3:01.00
3:13.40
3:50.60

Final
Points Time
100 2:52.15
100 3:00.00
100 3:44.02
95  2:34.51
95  2:41.00
95  2:55.01
95 3:25.81
95 4:10.46



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

60
62
40
13
39
54
59
16
58
50
61
32
51
34

FOLDI Gébor
VARGA Gyorgy
MIKO Grega
CAPLIAR Martin
VERTACNIK Marko
KATO Shinji JCSF
ANTAL Csaba

KUZA Jacek
BOROVKOV Dmitri
NOKLEBERG Martin
SLEMMER Ferenc
BAQUE Rafael
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
CASALS Jorge

A R KRR I

HUN
HUN
SLO
SVK
SLO
JPN
HUN
POL
EST
NOR
HUN
ESP
NOR
ESP

80
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
60
60
60
45
45
20

5:39.80
3:55.90
4:06.00
4:31.60
4:42.10
5:13.28
5:51.80
4:25.20
3:18.12
4.36.10
5:04.50
3:48.50
5:44.10
3:44.78
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5 - Spinning Distance Single Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 23
2 42
3 43
4 9
5 31
6 16
7 34
8 24
9 3

10 27
11 M
12 19
13 5
14 20
15 1
16 48
17 18
18 14
19 28
20 35
21 21
22 25
23 58
24 46
25 53
26 17
27 6
28 4
29 54
30 8
31 55
32 12
33 26
34 45
35 30
36 44
37 2
38 29
39 32
40 13
41 50

Name

LUXA Jan
STEVANOVIC Dusan
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
MESZAROS Jan
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
KUZA Jacek

CASALS Jorge

MAREK JiFi

STEIN Ralf
BOMBERA Jan
VERTACNIK Tim
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
EBELING Olaf

KUZA Maciej
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
0ZBOLT Goran
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
KLAUSLER Markus
SPACIL Tomas
APARISI Luis
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
LEXA Patrik
BOROVKOV Dmitri
PoPOVIC Marko
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
NOGA Marek

ULRICH Christopher
VISSER Wiebold
KATO Shinji JCSF
MICHALIK Karol
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
VALASEK Tomas
KOBLIHA Karel
KRANSBERG Gustav
ZINNER Christian
OSTLUND Robert
KELTERER Erek

LAY Gerhard

BAQUE Rafael
CAPLIAR Martin
NOKLEBERG Martin

Nation

. |
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CZE
SLO
SWE
SVK
USA
POL
ESP
CZE
GER
CZE
SLO
POL
GER
POL
GER
CRO
POL
SuUl
CZE
ESP
POL
CZE
EST
CRO
JPN
POL
GER
GER
JPN
SVK
JPN
SVK
CZE
SWE
AUT
SWE
GER
AUT
ESP
SVK
NOR

Meters
80,07
78,83
76,85
80,76
78,73
78,62
83,55
76,97
75,90
75,57
75,48
75,31
75,04
74,64
74,61
74,35
74,34
72,61
72,59
72,59
72,54
72,36
72,22
71,76
71,12
71,06
70,56
70,30
70,24
69,84
69,65
69,29
69,27
69,24
68,76
68,74
68,65
68,48
67,75
67,62
67,57

Points
120,105
118,245
115,275
121,140
118,095
117,930
125,325
115,455
113,850
113,355
113,220
112,965
112,560
111,960
111,915
111,525
111,510
108,915
108,885
108,885
108,810
108,540
108,330
107,640
106,680
106,590
105,840
105,450
105,360
104,760
104,475
103,935
103,905
103,860
103,140
103,110
102,975
102,720
101,625
101,430
101,355

Final Meters
78,65
78,65
75,08
74,11
72,34
71,54
66,85
62,89

2nd final cast
77,10
77,03



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

56
57
37
40
47
60
15
49
39
61
59
11
10
62
51
33
36
52

MOTODA Yasunobu JCA
LAHI Allan
TORTAJADA Ezequiel
MIKO Grega

TURK Marino

FOLDI Gabor

LUSSI Gerhard
ZBASNIK Sandi
VERTACNIK Marko
SLEMMER Ferenc
ANTAL Csaba
NAHLIK Rastislav
MIKULA Karol
VARGA Gyorgy

HARALDSEN Trond Knapp

MIQUEL Jordi
FERRAN Vicente
JENSEN Harald Okern

L I

JPN
EST
ESP
SLO
CRO
HUN
Sul
CRO
SLO
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
NOR
ESP
ESP
NOR

67,53
67,25
67,19
66,33
65,40
64,18
63,78
62,63
61,93
61,61
61,51
61,33
60,38
57,74
31,45
0,00
0,00
0,00

101,295
100,875
100,785
99,495
98,100
96,270
95,670
93,945
92,895
92,415
92,265
91,995
90,570
86,610
47,175
0,000
0,000
0,000
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6 - Fly Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No. Name Nation Castl Cast2 Points Final cast
1 26 KOBLIHA Karel B CZE 81,64 80,68 82,93
2 5 EBELING Olaf BN Ger 82,51 77,49 81,83
3 4 VISSER Wiebold BN Ger 79,21 75,01 81,72
4 31 TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz BE— ysa 84,49 81,85 80,51
5 16 KUZAJacek sl POL 81,65 77,81 78,81
6 28 SPACIL Tomad B CzE 7811 75,78 78,38
7 8 MICHALIK Karol mammm SvK 82,28 79,93 76,96
8 2 KELTERER Erek BN Ger 7862 74,64 75,82
9 27 BOMBERA Jan B CZE 78,03 74,63
10 6 ULRICH Christopher BN Ger 77,89 74,79
11 14 KLAUSLER Markus EX su 77,72 77,58
12 52 JENSEN Harald Okern =t NOR 77,25 74,06
13 1 MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz BN GeR 77,03 76,74
14 9 MESZAROS Jan s SVK 76,91 75,52
15 58 BOROVKOV Dmitri == st 7535 739
16 45 KRANSBERG Gustav = ommme SWE 7504 74,31
17 30 ZINNER Christian — AUT 74,28 72,84
18 55 SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF | @® | PN 73,66 71,42
19 13 EAPLIAR Martin Eamm svKk 7343 71,18
20 23 LUXAJan B CZE 73,37 7321
21 24 MAREK Jifi B CZE 72,58 71,19
22 25 LEXA Patrik B CZE 71,93 71,41
23 3 STEIN Ralf BN GeR 70,40 69,99
24 11 NAHLIK Rastislav s SVK 70,18 67,75
25 21 SAPIGORSKI Piotr sl POL 69,52 67,00
26 54 KATO Shinji JCSF | ® | PN 6924 6891
27 12 VALASEK Tomas i SVK 69,01 65,57
28 32 BAQUE Rafael o= ESP 67,13 64,52
29 18 KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz sl POL 66,62 64,67
30 43 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric = e SWE 6559 65,15
31 17 NOGA Marek mmmmsl POL 65,11 58,17
32 42 STEVANOVIC Dudan EEmm SLO 64,42 60,98
33 62 VARGA Gybrgy o HUN 64,02 61,45
34 44 OSTLUND Robert = mmm SWE 63,67 62,01
35 10 MIKULA Karol Eam SVK 62,25 60,82
36 41 VERTACNIK Tim B SO 62,13 60,76
37 50 NOKLEBERG Martin === NOR 61,30 60,96
38 33 MIQUEL Jordi = ESP 60,67 58,60
39 20 KUZA Maciej s POL 60,07 58,31
40 60 FOLDIGabor W= LUN 59,59 56,39
41 53 OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF EI JPN 56,30 53,27



42 61 SLEMMER Ferenc HUN 54,40 50,49

43 57 LAHIAllan ! EST 49,13 45,84
44 51 HARALDSEN Trond Knapp =t NOR 4859 45,44
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

7 - Spinning Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 16
2 43
3 58
4 3
5 1
6 20
7 41
8 42
9 26

10 14
11 18
12 10
13 23
14 6

15 34
16 27
17 33
18 35
19 36
20 2

21 4

22 54
23 31
24 37
25 53
26 56
27 5

28 55
29 25
30 45
31 8

32 13
33 11
34 12
35 24
36 57
37 44
38 17
39 21
40 60
41 52

Name

KUZA Jacek
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
BOROVKOV Dmitri
STEIN Ralf
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
KUZA Maciej
VERTACNIK Tim
STEVANOVIC Dusan
KOBLIHA Karel
KLAUSLER Markus
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
MIKULA Karol

LUXA Jan

ULRICH Christopher
CASALS Jorge
BOMBERA Jan
MIQUEL Jordi
APARISI Luis

FERRAN Vicente
KELTERER Erek
VISSER Wiebold
KATO Shinji JCSF
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
TORTAJADA Ezequiel
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
MOTODA Yasunobu JCA
EBELING Olaf
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
LEXA Patrik
KRANSBERG Gustav
MICHALIK Karol
CAPLIAR Martin
NAHLIK Rastislav
VALASEK Tomas
MAREK JiFi

LAHI Allan

OSTLUND Robert
NOGA Marek
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
FOLDI Gabor

JENSEN Harald Okern

Nation

o MHHHT HAFELCrRRL NNl
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POL
SWE
EST
GER
GER
POL
SLO
SLO
CZE
SuUl
POL
SVK
CZE
GER
ESP
CZE
ESP
ESP
ESP
GER
GER
JPN
USA
ESP
JPN
JPN
GER
JPN
CZE
SWE
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
EST
SWE
POL
POL
HUN
NOR

Meters
106,46
106,98
109,09
108,26
106,88
107,43
106,91
106,83
105,43
105,04
104,81
104,67
104,63
104,17
103,39
102,76
102,65
102,63
102,57
101,81
101,79
101,38
101,31
100,98
100,79
99,74
99,53
99,43
98,88
98,47
97,26
97,03
95,81
95,80
95,35
93,09
92,88
91,86
91,77
91,64
91,10

Points
159,690
160,470
163,635
162,390
160,320
161,145
160,365
160,245
158,145
157,560
157,215
157,005
156,945
156,255
155,085
154,140
153,975
153,945
153,855
152,715
152,685
152,070
151,965
151,470
151,185
149,610
149,295
149,145
148,320
147,705
145,890
145,545
143,715
143,700
143,025
139,635
139,320
137,790
137,655
137,460
136,650

Final Meters
109,19
108,29
108,21
107,99
107,78
107,53

0,00
0,00



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
62
30
51

28
32
61

NOKLEBERG Martin
VARGA Gyorgy

ZINNER Christian
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
MESZAROS Jan

SPACIL Tomas

BAQUE Rafael

SLEMMER Ferenc

I Rl

NOR
HUN
AUT
NOR
SVK
CZE
ESP
HUN

89,75
86,83
78,46
72,04
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

134,625
130,245
117,690
108,060
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



Championship

/7 sport 2019
-

8/)/

8 - Multiplier Accuracy Skish MEN

Rank No.
1 14
2 18
3 5
4 25
5 20
6 26
7 3
8 16
9 2

10 24
11 7

12 43
13 22
14 27
15 41
16 9

17 1

18 8

19 53
20 48
21 46
22 54
23 15
24 6

25 55
26 21
27 31
28 44
29 42
30 23
31 12
32 30
33 45
34 28
35 34
36 58
37 57
38 17
39 32
40 60
41 62

Name

KLAUSLER Markus
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
EBELING Olaf

LEXA Patrik

KUZA Maciej
KOBLIHA Karel

STEIN Ralf

KUZA Jacek
KELTERER Erek
MAREK JiFi

BRUDER Klaus-Jiirgen
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
KITA Jan

BOMBERA Jan
VERTACNIK Tim
MESZAROS Jan
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
MICHALIK Karol
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
OZBOLT Goran
POPOVIC Marko
KATO Shinji JCSF
LUSSI Gerhard
ULRICH Christopher
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
OSTLUND Robert
STEVANOVIC Dugan
LUXA Jan

VALASEK Tomas
ZINNER Christian
KRANSBERG Gustav
SPACIL Tomas
CASALS Jorge
BOROVKOV Dmitri
LAHI Allan

NOGA Marek

BAQUE Rafael

FOLDI Gabor

VARGA Gyorgy

AT CUBEAN LI TP CE e ARl N0 AL 38

SuUl
POL
GER
CZE
POL
CZE
GER
POL
GER
CZE
GER
SWE
POL
CZE
SLO
SVK
GER
SVK
JPN
CRO
CRO
JPN
SUl
GER
JPN
POL
USA
SWE
SLO
CZE
SVK
AUT
SWE
CZE
ESP
EST
EST
POL
ESP
HUN
HUN

Points
95
90
85
90
85
95
95
90
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
65
65
65
60
60
60
55
50
50
50
45
45
45

Time
2:49.90
3:36.40
3:05.90
4:03.94
2:26.50
3:23.00
6:34.44
7:09.00
3:18.40
3:32.60
3:47.30
3:55.90
4:12.00
5:46.50
6:00.00
7:34.60
4:56.42
5:15.00
2:52.00
3:02.47
3:35.30
3:43.50
3:50.31
3:57.10
4:05.70
3:25.00
3:51.70
4:35.40
3:47.50
4:19.00
4:35.60
2:39.44
2:58.00
3:25.60
4:03.80
3:34.00
4:04.07
4:27.10
3:45.60
5:09.53
6:27.06

""—’J N WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Final
Points Time
100 2:18.01
95 3:10.72
90 3:08.75
90 4:23.80
85 2:14.43
85 3:02.00
85 6:38.13
65  2:29.00



42 61 SLEMMER Ferenc s HUN 45 8:00.00
43 33 MIQUEL Jordi o 40  3:40.00
44 51 HARALDSEN Trond Knapp === NOR 30 5:25.60



9 - Multiplier Distance Double Handed MEN

Rank No.
1 34
2 36
3 58
4 22
5 54
6 45
7 33
8 16
9 37

10 26
11 14
12 2
13 27
14 6
15 42
16 53
17 55
18 7
19 35
20 3
21 5
22 18
23 32
24 23
25 1
26 48
27 56
28 25
29 8
30 24
31 31
32 17
33 15
34 28
35 57
36 21
37 62
38 9
39 &51
40 20
41 30
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Name

CASALS Jorge

FERRAN Vicente
BOROVKOV Dmitri
KITA Jan

KATO Shinji JCSF
KRANSBERG Gustav
MIQUEL Jordi

KUZA Jacek
TORTAJADA Ezequiel
KOBLIHA Karel
KLAUSLER Markus
KELTERER Erek
BOMBERA Jan
ULRICH Christopher
STEVANOVIC Dusan
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
BRUDER Klaus-Jiirgen
APARISI Luis

STEIN Ralf

EBELING Olaf
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
BAQUE Rafael

LUXA Jan
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
OZBOLT Goran
MOTODA Yasunobu JCA
LEXA Patrik
MICHALIK Karol
MAREK Jifi

TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
NOGA Marek

LUSSI Gerhard

SPACIL Tomas

LAHI Allan
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
VARGA Gyorgy
MESZAROS Jan
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
KUZA Maciej

ZINNER Christian

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

/

/

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

Meters
116,43
110,48
107,38
111,82
107,93
107,88
108,71
108,91
107,00
106,82
106,62
106,27
106,20
104,87
103,65
103,30
103,13
102,60
101,79
101,78
100,65
100,64
100,09
99,51
99,14
97,18
97,09
96,24
95,73
94,44
90,87
90,19
90,08
89,53
86,30
79,01
76,92
76,14
67,10
0,00
0,00

Points
174,645
165,720
161,070
167,730
161,895
161,820
163,065
163,365
160,500
160,230
159,930
159,405
159,300
157,305
155,475
154,950
154,695
153,900
152,685
152,670
150,975
150,960
150,135
149,265
148,710
145,770
145,635
144,360
143,595
141,660
136,305
135,285
135,120
134,295
129,450
118,515
115,380
114,210
100,650
0,000
0,000

Final Meters
116,40
111,99
111,64
109,87
108,48
106,71
105,84
101,59



42 43 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric = e SWE 0,00 0,000
43 61 SLEMMER Ferenc s HUN 0,00 0,000



World

Championshi

7~ sport 2019
ey —

// [emry—

—— i

Pentathlon MEN

Rank No.
1 23
2 27
3 9
4 24
5 28
6 25
7 3
8 17
9 20

10 4

11 31
12 26
13 42
14 48
15 45
16 21
17 2

18 18
19 1

20 6

21 8

22 19
23 10
24 16
25 5

26 12
27 41
28 15
29 30
30 14
31 55
32 43
33 11
34 13
35 46
36 47
37 44
38 53
39 29
40 50
41 54
42 60
43 58

Name

LUXA Jan

BOMBERA Jan
MESZAROS Jan
MAREK JiFi

SPACIL Tomas

LEXA Patrik

STEIN Ralf

NOGA Marek

KUZA Maciej

VISSER Wiebold
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz
KOBLIHA Karel
STEVANOVIC Dusan
0ZBOLT Goran
KRANSBERG Gustav
SAPIGORSKI Piotr
KELTERER Erek
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz
ULRICH Christopher
MICHALIK Karol
SAPIGORSKI Patryk
MIKULA Karol

KUZA Jacek

EBELING Olaf
VALASEK Tomas
VERTACNIK Tim
LUSSI Gerhard
ZINNER Christian
KLAUSLER Markus
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric
NAHLIK Rastislav
CAPLIAR Martin
POPOVIC Marko
TURK Marino
OSTLUND Robert
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF
LAY Gerhard
NOKLEBERG Martin
KATO Shinji JCSF
FOLDI Gabor
BOROVKOV Dmitri

~

Y
/

//‘

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Nation

BTl GHHE i OGO RL I ML GHETRILLATTRIT

CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
GER
POL
POL
GER
USA
CZE
SLO
CRO
SWE
POL
GER
POL
GER
GER
SVK
POL
SVK
POL
GER
SVK
SLO
SuUl
AUT
SuUl
JPN
SWE
SVK
SVK
CRO
CRO
SWE
JPN
AUT
NOR
JPN
HUN
EST

D1
90
100
90
100
100
100
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
85
100
95
90
100
100
100
90
100
95
100
95
100
95
95
75
95
100
75
95
95
85
95
90
90
85
90
90
75
70

D2
138,22
129,56
139,62
126,19
132,26
118,36
131,59
118,12
118,64
119,74
127,05
122,61
115,63
123,28
119,73
115,30
123,88
113,95
122,48
107,02
122,31
104,47
129,15
119,24
111,96
110,06
103,31
112,33
124,56
110,79
104,02
117,03
119,75
115,13
122,09
108,57
111,01
112,09
105,48
126,73
108,67
111,89
123,03

D3
100
98
100
94
94
100
94
98
96
96
90
98
94
98
92
100
96
92
88
98
96
94
96
98
90
96
92
100
96
92
86
92
96
96
82
84
86
84
86
86
84
78
78

D4
95
100
90
95
95
100
90
100
95
100
85
95
90
100
100
95
100
95
90
100
95
95
95
70
95
90
95
95
95
85
95
90
85
75
80
90
85
80
90
60
75
80
60

D5
120,105
113,355
121,140
115,455
108,885
108,540
113,850
106,590
111,960
105,450
118,095
103,905
118,245
111,525
103,860
108,810
102,975
111,510
111,915
105,840
104,760
112,965

90,570
117,930
112,560
103,935
113,220

95,670
103,140
108,915
104,475
115,275

91,995
101,430
107,640

98,100
103,110
106,680
102,720
101,355
105,360

96,270
108,330

Total
543,325
540,915
540,760
530,645
530,145
526,900
524,440
522,710
521,600
521,190
520,145
519,515
517,875
517,805
515,590
514,110
512,855
512,460
512,395
510,860
508,070
506,435
505,720
505,170
504,520
499,995
498,530
498,000
493,700
491,705
489,495
489,305
487,745
482,560
476,730
475,670
475,120
472,770
469,200
464,085
463,030
441,160
439,360



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

49
62
39
59
61
32
40
57
52
33
51
34
35
56
37
36

ZBASNIK Sandi

VARGA Gyorgy
VERTACNIK Marko
ANTAL Csaba

SLEMMER Ferenc
BAQUE Rafael

MIKO Grega

LAHI Allan

JENSEN Harald Okern
MIQUEL Jordi
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
CASALS Jorge

APARISI Luis

MOTODA Yasunobu JCA
TORTAJADA Ezequiel
FERRAN Vicente

[1H e HHEHEN I T

CRO
HUN
SLO
HUN
HUN
ESP
SLO
EST
NOR
ESP
NOR
ESP
ESP
JPN
ESP
ESP

90
85
100
60
60
90
60

85,27
96,09
83,11
110,07
122,64
107,97
92,53
93,29
134,41
99,93
81,38
X

X X X X

80
90
78
90
88
72
88
86
94
74
82
84

xX X X X

93,945
86,610
92,895
92,265
92,415
101,625
99,495
100,875
0,000
0,000
47,175
125,325
108,885
101,295
100,785
0,000

434,215
432,700
429,005
427,335
423,055
416,595
415,025
390,165
373,410
323,930
290,555
229,325
108,885
101,295
100,785
0,000
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Momtsionsiip ) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
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/" sport 2019 _
:T/ HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC
Heptathlon MEN
Rank No. Name Nation D1-D5 D6 D7 Total
1 27 BOMBERA Jan B CZE 540,92 152,66 154,140 847,715
23 LUXA Jan B  CZE 543,33 146,58 156,945 846,850
3 26 KOBLIHA Karel B  CZE 519,52 162,32 158,145 839,980
4 31 TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz B ysa 520,15 166,34 151,965 838,450
5 VISSER Wiebold B GeR 521,19 154,22 152,685 828,095
6 3 STEINRalf N Ger 524,44 140,39 162,390 827,220
7 MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz R 512,40 153,77 160,320 826,485
8 16 KUZA Jacek —TeT1 505,17 159,46 159,690 824,320
9 6 ULRICH Christopher E Ger 510,86 152,68 156,255 819,795
10 2 KELTERER Erek R 512,86 153,26 152,715 818,830
11 25 LEXA Patrik | T ——ey/c 526,90 143,34 148,320 818,560
12 24 MAREK Jifi B  CZE 530,65 143,77 143,025 817,440
13 8 MICHALIK Karol sV 508,07 162,21 145,890 816,170
14 5 EBELING Olaf R 504,52 160,00 149,295 813,815
15 45 KRANSBERG Gustav —— B 515,59 149,35 147,705 812,645
16 14 KLAUSLER Markus Ea su 491,71 155,30 157,560 804,565
17 42 STEVANOVIC Dusan Emmm SO 517,88 125,40 160,245 803,520
18 20 KUZA Maciej —TeT1 521,60 118,38 161,145 801,125
19 18 KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz ——To11 512,46 131,29 157,215 800,965
20 21 SAPIGORSKI Piotr r——To11 514,11 136,52 137,655 788,285
21 10 MIKULA Karol ﬁ SVK 505,72 123,07 157,005 785,795
22 17 NOGA Marek —TeT1 522,71 123,28 137,790 783,780
23 55 SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF | @& | JpN 489 145 149,145 783,720
24 41 VERTACNIK Tim Emmm S0 498,53 122,89 160,365 781,785
25 43 ERIKSSON Lars-Eric —H— - 489,31 130,74 160,470 780,515
26 12 VALASEK Tomas s svK 500,00 134,58 143,700 778,275
27 13 CAPLIAR Martin mEamm  sVK 482,56 144,61 145545 772,715
28 11 NAHLIK Rastislav s svK 487,75 137,93 143,715 769,390
29 30 ZINNER Christian — AUT 493,70 147,12 117,690 758,510
30 54 KATO Shinji JCSF | @ | JpN 463 138 152,070 753,250
31 58 BOROVKOV Dmitri = o7 439 149 163,635 752,305
32 44 OSTLUND Robert H— 475,12 125,68 139,320 740,120
33 53 OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF | @® | PN 473 110 151,185 733,525
34 50 NOKLEBERG Martin =l NOR 464 122 134,625 720,970
35 60 FOLDIGabor e HUN 441 116 137,460 694,600
36 9 MESZAROS Jan s sVK 540,76 152,43 0,000 693,190
37 62 VARGA Gyérgy e HUN 433 125 130,245 688,415
38 28 SPACIL Tomad B CzE 530,15 153,89 0,000 684,035
39 52 JENSEN Harald Okern =l==a NOR 373 151 136,650 661,370
40 57 LAHIAllan = st 390 95 139,635 624,770
41 33 MIQUEL Jordi = ESP 323,93 119,27 153,975 597,175
42 32 BAQUE Rafael e ESP 416,60 131,65 0,000 548,245
43 61 SLEMMER Ferenc o HUN 423 105 0,000 527,945



44
45
46
47
48
49

51
34
35
37
56
36

HARALDSEN Trond Knapp
CASALS Jorge

APARISI Luis

TORTAJADA Ezequiel
MOTODA Yasunobu JCA
FERRAN Vicente

i

NOR
ESP
ESP
ESP
JPN
ESP

291
229,33
108,89
100,79

101

0,00

xX X X X X

108,060
155,085
153,945
151,470
149,610
153,855

492,645
384,410
262,830
252,255
250,905
153,855



1-9 MEN
Rank No.
1 26
2 27
3 16
4 3
5 2
6 23
7 14
8 1
9 25
10 6
11 5
12 31
13 24
14 18
15 8
16 45
17 42
18 55
19 54
20 21
21 17
22 53
23 58
24 9
25 20
26 28
27 41
28 43
29 62
30 12
31 30
32 44
33 57
34 33
35 32
36 60
37 51
38 34
39 61
40 35
41 37
42 56
43 36

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT

SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019

HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Championship Ny )
casting / /
7 Gl cilosciced
/"‘,’ Comeh gt 5 7 /
(N
Name Nation
KOBLIHA Karel | T ——Cy/
BOMBERA Jan B CZE
KUZA Jacek pr——TcT}
STEIN Ralf R
KELTERER Erek R
LUXA Jan B CzE
KLAUSLER Markus E=a su
MAIRE-HENSGE Heinz R
LEXA Patrik | T ——ey/c
ULRICH Christopher R
EBELING Olaf E GEr
TARGOSZ Wlodzimierz B sa
MAREK JiFi | ———l
KOSCIELNIAK Tomasz fr———TeTH
MICHALIK Karol s SvK
KRANSBERG Gustav —— -
STEVANOVIC Dusan Emmm SO
SAKURAI Akihiko JCSF | @® | JpN
KATO Shinji JCSF | @ | JpN
SAPIGORSKI Piotr pran——tet
NOGA Marek d POL
OKAMOTO Kenji JCSF | @® | JpN
BOROVKOV Dmitri e 7
MESZAROS Jan s SVK
KUZA Maciej d POL
SPACIL Toma$ | —iz
VERTACNIK Tim B SO
ERIKSSON Lars-Eric ——
]
VARGA Gyorgy — L1
VALASEK Tomas s svK
ZINNER Christian — AUT
OSTLUND Robert = SWE
LAHI Allan E EST
=
MIQUEL Jordi e ESP
1
BAQUE Rafael —_— ESP
FOLDI Gabor __ HUN
HARALDSEN Trond Knapp =l NOR
===
CASALS Jorge e ESP
|
SLEMMER Ferenc s HUN
===
APARISI Luis e ESP
1
TORTAJADA Ezequiel —_— ESP
MOTODA Yasunobu JCA | ® | JpN
. 5
FERRAN Vicente e ESP

D1- D7
839,980
847,715
824
827,220
818,830
846,850
804,565
826,485
819
819,795
813,815
838,450
817
800,965
816,170
813
804
784
753
788,285
783,780
734
752
693,190
801,125
684
781,785
780,515
688
778,275
758,510
740
625
597
548,245
695
493
384
528
262,830
252
251
154

D9
160,230
159,300
163,365
152,670
159,405
149,265
159,930
148,710
144,360
157,305
150,975
136,305
141,660
150,960
143,595
161,820
155,475
154,695
161,895
118,515
135,285
154,950
161,070
114,210

0,000
134,295
X
0,000
115,380
X
0,000
X
129,450
163,065
150,135
X
100,650
174,645
0,000
152,685
160,500
145,635
165,720

Total
1095,210
1092,015

1077,685
1074,890
1063,235
1061,115
1059,495
1055,195

1052,920
1052,100
1049,790
1044,755
1044,100
1041,925
1039,765
1034,465
1023,995
1013,415
990,145

976,800
969,065
963,475
963,375
892,400
886,125
878,330
866,785
865,515
848,795
843,275
818,510
810,120
804,220
800,240
743,380
739,600
623,295
614,055
572,945
415,515
412,755
396,540
319,575



Team competition MEN

Rank Nation

1 Dy CZE
2 BN GER
3 d POL
4 whammm SVK
5 s CRO
¢ I swo
7 e HUN
8 o mm SWE
9 | @ | JPN
10 st NOR

[y
=
(7]
=

Name 1

LUXA Jan

MAIRE-HENSGE
Heinz

KUZA Jacek

MICHALIK Karol

POPOVIC
Marko

VERTACNIK
Marko

ANTAL Csaba

ERIKSSON Lars-
Eric

OKAMOTO
Kenji JCSF

NOKLEBERG
Martin

KLAUSLER
Markus

Champlo.nshl; = ) |
castlng A4
//~ sport 2018~ / / /
/‘ Wiah okt mag Viavca P
) s
Points Name 2
543,325 LEXA Patrik
512,395 STEIN Ralf
505,170 NOGA Marek
508,070 MESZAROS Jan
476,730 TURK Marino
429,005 MIKO Grega
427,335 FOLDI Gabor
TLUND
489,305 OSTLU
Robert
472.770 KATO Shinji
’ JCSF
LDSE
464,085 HARALDSEN

491,705

Trond Knapp

LUSSI Gerhard

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CASTINGSPORT
SEPTEMBER 4 - 8, 2019
HLUBOKA NAD VLTAVOU, CZECH REPUBLIC

Points

526,900

524,440

522,710

540,760

475,670

415,025

441,160

475,120

463,030

290,555

498,000

Name 3

SPACIL Tomas

VISSER Wiebold

KOSCIELNIAK
Tomasz

MIKULA Karol

0ZBOLT Goran

VERTACNIK Tim

SLEMMER
Ferenc

KRANSBERG
Gustav

SAKURAI
Akihiko JCSF

JENSEN Harald
Okern

Points

530,145

521,190

512,460

505,720

517,805

498,530

423,055

515,590

489,495

373,410

Name 4

BOMBERA Jan

ULRICH
Christopher

SAPIGORSKI
Patryk

NAHLIK
Rastislav

ZBASNIK Sandi

STEVANOVIC
Dusan

VARGA Gybrgy

Points

540,915

510,860

506,435

487,745

434,215

517,875

432,700

x

TOTAL

2141,285

2068,885

2046,775

2042,295

1904,420

1860,435

1724,250

1480,015

1425,295

1128,050

989,705



12 = ESP

13 AUT

14

EST

Il |

USA

16 | @ | JPN

BAQUE Rafael

LAY Gerhard

LAHI Allan

TARGOSZ
Wilodzimierz

MOTODA
Yasunobu JCA

416,595

469,200

390,165

520,145

101,295

MIQUEL Jordi

ZINNER
Christian

BOROVKOV
Dmitri

323,930

493,700

439,360

CASALS Jorge

229,325

FERRAN
Vicente

0,000

969,850

962,900

829,525

520,145

101,295



